

pachet materiale amenajare - RCF Orastie

I.D.: 76847747

Data publicarii: 19.12.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.965,72 RON - 2.965,72 RON

Descriere: 6011419 RFT BALAMA VGH 9 MM- 2 BUC/SET 421.98.55 SET 10 X 8,24 82,44 2013446 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L30 PVC BUC 9 X 8,84 79,56 3000081 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L60 BUC 10 X 7,35 73,53 3000242 RAMA WC UNIC ALB 40301 BUC 10 X 26,05 260,5 3032125 KOMFORT UNI DUAL REZ.SEMIINALT.3/8" C93 BUC 10 X 77,31 773,11 5002771 PACHET VOP.LAV.ECOPLAST 15L +AMORSA 3L BUC 5 X 157,98 789,92 5011949 MISTRIE TRAPEZ HOLZER OTEL 140MM, 603 BUC 1 X 9,52 9,52 5011986 GLETIERA INOX HOLZER M. LEMN 13X27CM,330 BUC 1 X 24,15 24,15 5011942 SPACLU INOX HOLZER MAN. CAUCIUC 60MM,576 BUC 1 X 11,78 11,78 5011944 SPACLU INOX HOLZER MAN CAUCIUC 100MM,578 BUC 1 X 12,63 12,63 5012818 SET TRAFALLET 250X70 CU GRATAR H 02-0411 BUC 1 X 20,78 20,78 5014271 SET ZUGRAV BASIC BUC 1 X 33,90 33,9 5013542 MANER TELESCOPIC PT. TRAFALLET HOLZER 3 M BUC 1 X 24,38 24,38 1040185 HOFF APLICA OVALA 1XE27 MAX 100W MET BUC 6 X 20,92 125,5 1003499 ECO PRIZA SIMPLA FARA CP ST MF0012-06035 BUC 2 X 3,36 6,71 1001191 ECO PRIZA SHUKO (CP) - ST MF0012-06039 BUC 8 X 3,10 24,81 1003500 ECO PRIZA DUBLA FARA CP ST MF0012-06037 BUC 9 X 4,40 39,63 1001194 ECO PRIZA DUBLA SHUKO CU CP MF0012-06043 BUC 1 X 3,95 3,95 1001190 ECO INTR DUBLU MF0012-06005 BUC 10 X 3,28 32,77 1001189 ECO INTR SIMPLU MF0012-06001 BUC 7 X 2,93 20,53 1001192 ECO INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU - CU LED BUC 8 X 3,69 29,51 1043152 LV BEC LED A60 8,5W 806LM E27 CW BUC 10 X 5,80 57,98 1042000 LINE PRELUNGITOR 3P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR BUC 5 X 42,01 210,04 1041998 LINE PRELUNGITOR 3P 1,5M 3X1,5 CU